
CONTACT NEIF
Peter Krajsa
Co-Chair and Founder
pkrajsa@neifund.org
(610) 737-4977

Matthew Brown
Co-Chair and Founder
mbrown@neifund.org
(720) 246-8847

Laura Nelson
Chief Operating Officer
lnelson@neifund.org
(484) 838-5469

Tessa Shin
Vice President, Lending & Programs
tshin@neifund.org
(484) 838-5471

Teri Stoffey
Vice President, Accounting & Servicing
tstoffey@neifund.org
(484) 838-5473

Jensen Handwork
Senior Director, Commercial Programs
jhandwork@neifund.org
(720) 689-2288

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT TEAM 

National 
Ed Matos
Vice President, Business Development
ematos@neifund.org
(484) 550-6354

New England & New York
Chris Schielke
Senior Director, Business Development
cschielke@neifund.org
(646) 315-0469

Mid-Atlantic
Randy Bak
Senior Director, Business Development
rbak@neifund.org
(978) 766-7348

Brittany Heller
Senior Business Development Specialist
bheller@neifund.org
(484) 838-5487

Amanda Hacker
Contractor Support Specialist
ahacker@neifund.org
(484) 268-5968

CONTACT: contractors@neifund.org neifund.org


